
Mantova 20 10 19 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 37 QUARTI Y. - KTM 21:08.442
Tempo Gara

1 1:53.829 12:03:51.284

2 1:53.678 12:05:44.962

3 1:54.708 12:07:39.670

4 1:55.942 12:09:35.612

5 1:55.695 12:11:31.307

6 1:54.935 12:13:26.242

7 1:55.186 12:15:21.428

8 1:55.274 12:17:16.702

9 1:55.229 12:19:11.931

10 1:56.074 12:21:08.005

11 1:57.892 12:23:05.897

 Po. 2 - # 40 GIPPONI N. - Yamaha + 01.975
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.916 12:03:52.371

2 1:54.858 12:05:47.229

3 1:54.569 12:07:41.798

4 1:54.686 12:09:36.484

5 1:55.527 12:11:32.011

6 1:55.651 12:13:27.662

7 1:55.447 12:15:23.109

8 1:55.756 12:17:18.865

9 1:57.096 12:19:15.961

10 1:55.935 12:21:11.896

11 1:55.976 12:23:07.872

 Po. 3 - # 393 MARTELLI T. - KTM + 05.681
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.473 12:03:53.928

2 1:54.279 12:05:48.207

3 1:54.756 12:07:42.963

4 1:55.377 12:09:38.340

5 1:54.584 12:11:32.924

6 1:57.014 12:13:29.938

7 1:55.313 12:15:25.251

8 1:56.105 12:17:21.356

9 1:55.991 12:19:17.347

10 1:56.246 12:21:13.593

11 1:57.985 12:23:11.578

 Po. 4 - # 208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna + 35.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.313 12:03:49.768

2 1:54.421 12:05:44.189

3 1:54.949 12:07:39.138

4 1:54.555 12:09:33.693

5 1:55.008 12:11:28.701

6 1:54.705 12:13:23.406

7 2:11.207 12:15:34.613

8 2:00.980 12:17:35.593

9 1:59.198 12:19:34.791

10 2:00.268 12:21:35.059

11 2:06.134 12:23:41.193

 Po. 5 - # 3 LENTINI A. - TM + 49.275
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.623 12:03:55.078

2 1:54.972 12:05:50.050

3 1:54.941 12:07:44.991

4 1:56.177 12:09:41.168

5 1:58.843 12:11:40.011

6 2:01.834 12:13:41.845

7 2:00.578 12:15:42.423

8 1:58.680 12:17:41.103

9 1:59.751 12:19:40.854

10 2:05.624 12:21:46.478

11 2:08.694 12:23:55.172

 Po. 6 - # 737 LEONI M. - KTM + 59.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.266 12:03:57.721

2 2:00.154 12:05:57.875

3 1:57.473 12:07:55.348

4 1:59.099 12:09:54.447

5 1:58.905 12:11:53.352

6 2:00.141 12:13:53.493

7 2:00.983 12:15:54.476

8 2:00.806 12:17:55.282

9 2:01.681 12:19:56.963

10 2:02.186 12:21:59.149

11 2:06.162 12:24:05.311

 Po. 7 - # 821 GUATTA S. - Suzuki + 1:08.525
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.848 12:03:57.303

2 2:01.178 12:05:58.481

3 1:59.978 12:07:58.459

4 2:00.594 12:09:59.053

5 2:00.839 12:11:59.892

6 2:00.836 12:14:00.728

7 2:00.543 12:16:01.271

8 2:02.167 12:18:03.438

9 2:02.818 12:20:06.256

10 2:03.511 12:22:09.767

11 2:04.655 12:24:14.422

 Po. 8 - # 538 CIANNAVEI R. - Husqvarna + 1:13.799
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.824 12:04:01.279

2 2:01.541 12:06:02.820

3 2:01.703 12:08:04.523

4 2:01.059 12:10:05.582

5 2:00.273 12:12:05.855

6 2:01.260 12:14:07.115

7 2:01.436 12:16:08.551

8 2:02.435 12:18:10.986

9 2:02.707 12:20:13.693

10 2:02.383 12:22:16.076

11 2:03.620 12:24:19.696

 Po. 9 - # 742 CARPI M. - Husqvarna + 1:41.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.344 12:04:07.799

2 2:03.191 12:06:10.990

3 2:02.410 12:08:13.400

4 2:01.982 12:10:15.382

5 2:02.077 12:12:17.459

6 2:03.607 12:14:21.066

7 2:02.941 12:16:24.007

8 2:03.969 12:18:27.976

9 2:05.481 12:20:33.457

10 2:06.108 12:22:39.565

11 2:08.163 12:24:47.728

Fastest lap: 1:53.678 
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Mantova 20 10 19 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 581 D`ADDATO D. - Honda + 1:46.777
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.884 12:04:05.339

2 2:06.565 12:06:11.904

3 2:04.000 12:08:15.904

4 2:02.951 12:10:18.855

5 2:03.430 12:12:22.285

6 2:03.341 12:14:25.626

7 2:04.355 12:16:29.981

8 2:05.823 12:18:35.804

9 2:05.194 12:20:40.998

10 2:05.403 12:22:46.401

11 2:06.273 12:24:52.674

 Po. 11 - # 718 MUSSO D. - Husqvarna + 2:08.458
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.685 12:03:56.140

2 2:01.272 12:05:57.412

3 2:03.326 12:08:00.738

4 2:06.080 12:10:06.818

5 2:06.021 12:12:12.839

6 2:05.650 12:14:18.489

7 2:10.584 12:16:29.073

8 2:11.944 12:18:41.017

9 2:08.506 12:20:49.523

10 2:07.375 12:22:56.898

11 2:17.457 12:25:14.355

 Po. 12 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM + 2:15.510
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.310 12:04:05.765

2 2:06.814 12:06:12.579

3 2:04.922 12:08:17.501

4 2:05.189 12:10:22.690

5 2:04.447 12:12:27.137

6 2:06.199 12:14:33.336

7 2:11.774 12:16:45.110

8 2:04.759 12:18:49.869

9 2:06.499 12:20:56.368

10 2:08.891 12:23:05.259

11 2:16.148 12:25:21.407

 Po. 13 - # 8 CORTESI L. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.983 12:04:06.438

2 2:07.755 12:06:14.193

3 2:05.423 12:08:19.616

4 2:06.404 12:10:26.020

5 2:06.499 12:12:32.519

6 2:06.578 12:14:39.097

7 2:06.801 12:16:45.898

8 2:06.939 12:18:52.837

9 2:06.527 12:20:59.364

10 2:06.731 12:23:06.095

 Po. 14 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.757 12:04:07.212

2 2:06.476 12:06:13.688

3 2:05.187 12:08:18.875

4 2:06.877 12:10:25.752

5 2:06.429 12:12:32.181

6 2:06.408 12:14:38.589

7 2:07.536 12:16:46.125

8 2:06.035 12:18:52.160

9 2:06.550 12:20:58.710

10 2:08.686 12:23:07.396

 Po. 15 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.405 12:04:04.860

2 2:05.666 12:06:10.526

3 2:04.734 12:08:15.260

4 2:06.885 12:10:22.145

5 2:09.615 12:12:31.760

6 2:14.804 12:14:46.564

7 2:11.463 12:16:58.027

8 2:11.215 12:19:09.242

9 2:12.117 12:21:21.359

10 2:08.549 12:23:29.908

 Po. 16 - # 277 PEZZOTTI M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.242 12:04:09.697

2 2:07.095 12:06:16.792

3 2:07.891 12:08:24.683

4 2:07.403 12:10:32.086

5 2:08.775 12:12:40.861

6 2:08.891 12:14:49.752

7 2:10.954 12:17:00.706

8 2:09.943 12:19:10.649

9 2:12.166 12:21:22.815

10 2:07.793 12:23:30.608

 Po. 17 - # 21 QUARTI L. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.997 12:04:12.452

2 2:03.265 12:06:15.717

3 2:06.622 12:08:22.339

4 2:09.083 12:10:31.422

5 2:11.095 12:12:42.517

6 2:10.866 12:14:53.383

7 2:12.814 12:17:06.197

8 2:15.642 12:19:21.839

9 2:15.267 12:21:37.106

10 2:13.839 12:23:50.945

 Po. 18 - # 620 BUGATTI A. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.449 12:04:03.904

2 2:05.788 12:06:09.692

3 2:06.893 12:08:16.585

4 2:08.622 12:10:25.207

5 2:11.044 12:12:36.251

6 2:12.774 12:14:49.025

7 2:15.297 12:17:04.322

8 2:17.144 12:19:21.466

9 2:18.964 12:21:40.430

10 2:19.962 12:24:00.392

Fastest lap: 1:53.678 
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Mantova 20 10 19 MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 201 FACCHINETTI P. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.184 12:04:11.639

2 2:09.940 12:06:21.579

3 2:09.318 12:08:30.897

4 2:12.132 12:10:43.029

5 2:13.976 12:12:57.005

6 2:14.600 12:15:11.605

7 2:21.060 12:17:32.665

8 2:17.112 12:19:49.777

9 2:16.223 12:22:06.000

10 2:19.191 12:24:25.191

 Po. 20 - # 767 RUMMOLO A. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.243 12:04:16.698

2 2:15.329 12:06:32.027

3 2:14.700 12:08:46.727

4 2:16.892 12:11:03.619

5 2:18.299 12:13:21.918

6 2:28.529 12:15:50.447

7 2:24.498 12:18:14.945

8 2:27.983 12:20:42.928

9 2:33.573 12:23:16.501

Fastest lap: 1:53.678 
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